
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MHW23	2023-06-01	to	2023-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $6,725.68
2023-06-05 Donation	from	WECK29th,	LLC txn_MNHlpR $5,000.00 $11,725.68
2023-06-06 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_WBH40X -$120.97 $11,604.71
2023-06-06 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_PVHLJe -$60.00 $11,544.71
2023-06-06 PayPal	Business txn_a8H5AL -$9.99 $11,534.72
2023-06-07 PayPal	Business txn_nEHZa4 -$17.99 $11,516.73
2023-06-07 PayPal	Business txn_BZH2GK -$6.24 $11,510.49
2023-06-07 PayPal	Business txn_oyHR0W -$6.36 $11,504.13
2023-06-07 Heroku txn_LgHpQG -$5.00 $11,499.13
2023-06-07 PayPal	Business txn_MNHle7 -$6.24 $11,492.89
2023-06-08 PayPal	Business txn_8rHQkR -$6.24 $11,486.65
2023-06-08 PayPal	Business txn_66H82K -$6.24 $11,480.41
2023-06-08 PAYPAL	*LYFT	TEMP	AUTH txn_kWHlV2 -$11.40 $11,469.01
2023-06-08 PayPal	Business txn_AWHyoP -$12.21 $11,456.80
2023-06-08 PayPal	Business txn_EyHMvK -$8.99 $11,447.81
2023-06-09 Repayment	of	front txn_YRHebg -$10,000.00 $1,447.81
2023-06-09 PAYPAL	*LYFT	TEMP	AUTH txn_YRHeXn -$12.59 $1,435.22
2023-06-12 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/5	to	6/11 txn_4dHG2y -$350.00 $1,085.22
2023-06-14 Webflow txn_lZHWge -$29.00 $1,056.22
2023-06-14 Webflow txn_zVH8m5 -$228.00 $828.22
2023-06-22 Repayment	for	VendorShield	registration	fee txn_evHwQm -$110.00 $718.22

WITHDRAWN:	$11,007.46.	DEPOSITED:	$5,000.00. $718.22

MHW23	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	MHW23's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


